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Women / 3 / SR C-3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabi Flores118
Metroplex

9.800 9.600 9.2509.150 37.800
2 1 4 3 1 

1 

Rachel Hoffman257
New Heights

9.850 9.200 9.5509.000 37.600
1 9 6 1 2T

2T

Charlotte Cooksey116
Metroplex

9.650 9.550 9.2009.200 37.600
3 2 3 4 2T

2T

Lexi Garcia253
New Heights

9.550 9.400 9.5008.900 37.350
4 5T 7 2 4 

4 

Raelee Wells171
Kurt Thomas

9.100 9.500 8.9009.550 37.050
10 3 1 8 5 

5 

Lilly Bonner111
Metroplex

9.500 8.550 9.1009.250 36.400
5 11 2 6 6T

6T

Haley Moyer306
Acrotex

9.250 9.250 8.8509.050 36.400
8 7T 5 9 6T

6T

Delasi Ayivie192
Metroplex

9.300 9.250 9.0008.400 35.950
6T 7T 10 7 8 

8 

Laylah Bowie113
Metroplex

8.900 9.000 9.1508.500 35.550
12 10 9 5 9 

9 

Mckenzie Thomas132
Metroplex

9.300 9.450 8.0008.700 35.450
6T 4 8 13 10 

10 

Karin Braverman114
Metroplex

9.000 9.400 8.6508.300 35.350
11 5T 11T 10 11 

11 

Lillian Yanez210
Relentless Gymnstics

9.200 8.200 8.5008.300 34.200
9 13 11T 11 12 

12 

Emma Hooks269
Sokol Ft Worth

8.600 8.400 8.4007.100 32.500
13 12 13 12 13 

13 
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